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Tournament Aastaloputurniir 2019 - Maakoolid - 17.12
Match Someru Pohikool - Jarvakandi Kool

Score 6-2

Date 17.12.2019 09:30

Venue Kalevi Spordihall

Referees

Someru Pohikool

Jarvakandi Kool

#1 Marko Kusnerov

#1 Virgo Trommel

#2 Marten Tsimolonskas

#2 | 11 Fridebert Vork

#3 Kaarel Kobin

#4 | 5 Kenneth Kérgeperv

#4 Reno Marten Proosa

#6 Oliver Hollo

#5 Raigo Saarmets

#7 Keivo Luht

#6 Silver Rebane

#8 | 10 Arto Kivisild

#9 Rainer Metsam

#9 | 12 Kaur Vahtre

#10 Eiko Maasik

#10 | 3 Kaspar Sammal




Match events
Time
2:45
6:05
6:46
7:59
8:57
10:35
11:21

13:45

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Own goal
Goal

Goal

Team name
Sémeru Pdhikool
Soémeru Pohikool
Jarvakandi Kool
Sémeru Péhikool
Jarvakandi Kool
Jarvakandi Kool
Sémeru Pdhikool

Sémeru P&hikool

Player name

[#4]4] Reno Marten Proosa
[#6]6] Silver Rebane
[#1|1] Virgo Trommel
[#6]6] Silver Rebane
[#1]1] Virgo Trommel
[#10|3] Kaspar Sammal
[#6]6] Silver Rebane

[#10|10] Eiko Maasik



